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H 100% SWISS MADE

MANUFACTURE

Every ski and snowboard is designed,
developed and produced in Schwanden
in the Canton of Glarus. Precise handi-
work and a love for detail guarantee that
our products are of the highest quality
possible.

From the first blueprints to the well-
engineered end products, our skis
and snowboards go through elaborate
development and production proces-

ses. Swiss craftsmanship paired with

modern technology ensure that our
products meet the highest quality and
performance standards.

The results are perfectly handcrafted
products - Made in Switzerland.
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«With a great love for detail,

we produce quality Swiss-made skis and
snowboards of the highest value.»



PRODUCTION SITE IN SWITZERLAND

By manufacturing our products exclusively in Swit-

zerland, we deliberately set up a countertrend in the
skiindustry. This has significant advantages in many
respects. Thanks to the localinfrastructure, newideas
and feedback from nearby test routes can directly in-
fluence our products. By controlling every production
process, we can ensure that innovative developments
are integrated into our products to ensure their high
quality and performance.




TECHNOLOGY

TIMELESS DESIGN

We demand the highest quality from our raw
materials and handle them with passion and pre-
cision. Beneath the timeless and spatially opti-
mized surface of our products are only premium
materials.

The exquisite wood at the core is still the best
recipe against unwanted vibration and for high
performance. Depending on the area of appli-
cation, the selected sidewall materials ensure
maximum ice grip. Every component of Kessler
products deserves the «Premium» seal according

to our credo: «Pure Exterior, Maximum Power

Interior.»

PURE EXTERNAL
AESTHETICS...




.MAXIMIZED INTERNAL
PERFORMANCE

PATENTED TECHNOLOGY

KST (Klothoid Shape Technology] is the paten-
ted technology used in all of our products. This
type of construction was originally developed for
snowboard racing and was successfully adopted
for the manufacture of skis. With KST, different
radii, which are achieved depending on the angle
of the skis, define the driving line. As a result, the
skiis more versatile. Small, tight curves, as well
as wide curves, are possible with the same ski.

/7

-----

v

«The secret of KST is the dynamic interplay
between the baseline and the sidecut.»

The original construction has been constantly per-
fected during the last 20 years thanks to the close
collaboration with Olympians and world champi-
ons. This experience can be felt in every product
and is revealed through the high performance
and easy handling of every one of our skis and
snowboards.
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With the new ALPINE Worldcup, Kessler has developed a snowboard that is
optimally adapted to the new conditions in racing. The consistent application
of the Kessler Shape Technology gives the rider full control over the board as
usual. With the newly developed Torsion Power Control System (TPCS), even
more energy can be stored in the swing, which then dynamically supports the
swing change. The adapted geometry allows maximum speed at the exit of the
turn. Success is pre-programmed.

FEATURES

e patented Kessler Shape Technology
e (Clothoid Sidecut

e Sandwich Titanal Construction

e optimized K.Tec X woodcore

e ABS Sidewalls

e sintered Base

CHARACTERISTICS

LEVEL STYLE
BEGINNER RACING
ADVANCED CARVING
EXPERT ALLMTN
FREERIDE

SPECIFICATIONS

Length 1.56m 1.62m 1.77m 1.86m
Tip width 252mm 261 mm 243 mm 250 mm
Waist width 192mm  200mm  192mm 200 mm
Tail width 234 mm 243 mm 223 mm 230 mm
Average radius 10m MTm 16.5m 19 m

Recommended stance 480 mm 500 mm 480 mm 500 mm

Stance range (mm) 440-520 460-540 440-520 460-540
Rider weight 55-75kg 75-90kg 55-75kg 75-90kg
OPTIONS

Art.-No. Length

KS90.030 The Alpine WC 1.56m 1.62m 1.77m 1.86m

w. Allflex inserts

ALLFLEX narrow fits for ALPINE 1.56 m, 1.77 m
ALLFLEX wide fits for ALPINE 1.62m, 1.86 m
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No other board has won more medals or titles atinternational events than THE
ALPINE. Snowboarding professionals around the world highly rate the steady
edgegripandthe controlprovidedinallconditions due to the Kessler Shape Tech-
nology. THEALPINE provides easyhandlingwhencompetingandracing,aswellas
during freestyle carving onicy terrain. Feel at ease from the very first turn, no
matter what level you are at. Ambitious carvers love the THE ALPINE!

FEATURES

e patented Kessler Shape Technology
e Clothoid Sidecut

e Sandwich Titanal Construction

e optimized K.Tec F woodcore

e ABS Sidewalls

e sintered Base

CHARACTERISTICS

LEVEL STYLE
BEGINNER RACING
ADVANCED CARVING
EXPERT ALLMTN
FREERIDE

SPECIFICATIONS

Length 1.50m 1.56m 1.62m 1.68 m 1.7 m 1.80m 1.85m
Tip width 25T mm 258 mm 264 mm 268 mm 248 mm 250 mm 251 mm
Waist width 190 mm  195mm 200 mm  202mm  195mm 200 mm 202 mm
Tail width 235mm 241 mm 246 mm 250 mm  232mm  232mm 233 mm
Side Cut Range 7-10m 7-1Tm  7-12m  8-12m  9-16m 11.5-19m 12-21m

Recommended stance 440 mm 460 mm 500 mm 500 mm 480 mm 500 mm 500 mm

Stance range (mm) 400-480 420-500 460-540 460-540 440-520 460-540 460-540
Rider weight 45-65kg 55-75kg 65-95kg 65-95kg 55-80kg 60-85kg 75-100 kg
-
OPTIONS gz
i1
Art.-No. Color Length E ¥
KS90.013 The Alpine black 1.50m 1.56m 1.62m 1.68m 171m 1.80m 1.85m
KS90.023 The Alpine white 1.50m 1.56m 1.62m 1.68m 1.71m 1.80m 1.85m
KS90.013.ALF The Alpine black 1.56m 1.62m 1.68m 1.7Tm 1.80m 1.85m
KS90.023.ALF The Alpine white 1.56m 1.62m 1.68m 1.71m 1.80m 1.85m
ALF:

ALLFLEX narrow fits for ALPINE 1.56 m, 1.71 m
ALLFLEX wide fits for ALPINE 1.62m, 1.68 m, 1.80 m, 1.85 m



X-CARVE, the new board from Kessler's range of snowboards, provides for
even faster and more precise carving. The proven construction of Kessler
snowboards with multiple titanium layers ensures that the board rides smoothly
and has torsional stiffness. A progressively decreasing sidecut in the tail area
paired with the modern design at the front raises the carving experience to a
new level. The board’'s width and 6x2 inserts give you increased flexibility to
achieve your optimal binding setting.

FEATURES

e patented Kessler Shape Technology
e Clothoid Sidecut

e Sandwich Titanal Construction

e optimized K.Tec BP woodcore

e ABS Sidewalls

e sintered Base

CHARACTERISTICS

LEVEL STYLE
BEGINNER RACING
ADVANCED CARVING
EXPERT ALLMTN
FREERIDE

SPECIFICATIONS

Length 1.54m 1.59m 1.64m 1.69 m
Tip width 304 mm 308 mm 309 mm 309 mm
Waist width 250 mm 255 mm 260 mm 264 mm
Tail width 289 mm 293 mm 294 mm 295 mm
Average radius 9.5m 10.5m 12.5m 14.5m
Recommended stance 510 mm 530 mm 550 mm 570 mm
Stance range ([mm) 450-570 470-590 490-610 510-630
Rider weight 50-80 kg 55-85 kg 65-95 kg 80-105 kg
OPTIONS

Art.-No. Color Length

KS90.040 X-CARVE black 1.54m 1.59m 1.64m 1.69 m
KS90.041 X-CARVE white 1.54m 1.59m 1.64m 1.69 m

Specifically developed for the X-CARVE:
Art.-No.: KS91.032 K.Plate Rocket Cross

X-CARVE - 164
SWISS - MADE




[t is amazing how easy carving can be with a soft boot and surprising how
smoothly THE CROSS handles in all types of conditions. THE CROSS is the
ultimate all-round board concept from the Kessler snowboard range and has
made its mark in the world of snowboarding! Gold medals at Winter Olympic
Games and at World Championships were won with THE CROSS in Boarder-X.

FEATURES

e patented Kessler Shape Technology

e (Clothoid Sidecut
e Sandwich Titanal Construction
e optimized K.Tec BP woodcore

e ABS Sidewalls
e sintered Base

CHARACTERISTICS

LEVEL
BEGINNER
ADVANCED
EXPERT

SPECIFICATIONS

Length

Tip width

Waist width

Tail width

Side Cut Range
Recommended stance
Stance range (mm)

Rider weight

OPTIONS

Art.-No.
KS90.053 The Cross

1.48 m
290 mm
238 mm
275 mm
6-9.5m
500 mm
460-540

40-55 kg

Color

black

Specifically developed for THE CROSS:

Art.-No.: KS91.032

1.53m
294 mm
242 mm
279 mm
6.5-9.5m
520 mm
480-560
48-65 kg

Length
1.48 m

K.Plate Rocket Cross

STYLE
RACING
CARVING
ALLMTN
FREERIDE

540 mm
500-580
55-75 kg

1.53m

1.63m
304 mm
250 mm
289 mm
8-1Tm
560 mm
520-600
60-85 kg

1.58 m 1.63m

580 mm
540-620
75-98 kg

1.68 m

£3 SWISS MADE

THE CROSS

SWISS MADE



BOARDER X

THE CROSS light

Lighter build, easier to control, easier to ride. For light riders who don’t want
weak boards, but demand as much bite and the same performance as the heavy
hitters. THE CROSS LIGHT combines the uncompromising champion proper-
ties of THE CROSS with additional effortless control and the best handling. For
sheer driving pleasure at the highest level.

FEATURES

e patented Kessler Shape Technology
e Clothoid Sidecut

e Sandwich Construction

e optimized K.Tec BP woodcore

e ABS Sidewalls

e sintered Base

CHARACTERISTICS

LEVEL STYLE

BEGINNER XYY Y] RACING eeecccccee

ADVANCED eeecccccee CARVING ceccceccee

EXPERT XYY Y) ALL MTN ceeeccee

FREERIDE ceeecee

SPECIFICATIONS

Length 1.48 m 1.53m 1.58m 1.63m

Tip width 290 mm 294 mm 297 mm 304 mm

Waist width 238 mm 242 mm 246 mm 250 mm

Tail width 275 mm 279 mm 282 mm 289 mm

Side Cut Range 6-9.5m 6.5-9.5m 7-10m 8-11m

Recommended stance 500 mm 520 mm 540 mm 560 mm

Stance range (mm) 460-540 480-560 500-580 520-600

Rider weight 35-50 kg 45-60 kg 50-65 kg 55-70 kg 8
e

OPTIONS e

Art.-No. Color Length

KS90.062 The Cross light white 1.48 m 1.53m 1.58 m 1.63m

Specifically developed for THE CROSS light:
Art.-No.: KS91.032  K.Plate Rocket Cross u SWISS MADE



ALL MOUNTAIN

SPECTRA

Are you ready for freshly snow-covered powdered slopes or hard pistes? With
the new SPETRA, come what may. The board’'s uncompromising power ensu-
res a breathtaking performance for every snow condition. The slightly softer
core provides for a more playful nature, without losing edge grip or torsional
strength.

The additional use of carbon layers provides plenty of pop and an extremely
fast response time of the board.

No matter what comes your way, you're ready with the new SPECTRA.

FEATURES \

e patented Kessler Shape Technology \
e (Clothoid Sidecut

e Sandwich Construction

e optimized K.TecBP woodcore

e ABS Sidewalls

e sintered Base

CHARACTERISTICS

LEVEL STYLE
BEGINNER XXX XXX RACING 000
ADVANCED X xx CARVING 0000000
EXPERT eecccooo0 ALLMTN 6800000000
FREERIDE 000000OCGOOS

SPECIFICATIONS

Length 1.48 m 1.53m 1.58m 1.63m 1.68m

Tip width 290 mm 294 mm 297 mm 304 mm 310 mm

Waist width 238 mm 242 mm 246 mm 250 mm 258 mm

Tail width 275 mm 279 mm 282 mm 289 mm 296 mm

Side Cut Range 6-9.5m 6.5-9.5m 7-10 m 8-11m 9-12m

Recommended stance 500 mm 520 mm 520 mm 540 mm 560 mm

Stance range (mm) 460-540 480-560 480-560 500-580 520-600 <u

Rider weight 40-60 kg 50-65 kg 55-75 kg 60-85 kg 65-95 kg ;i
"z
+

OPTIONS

Art.-No. Color Length

KS90.081 Spectra white 1.48 m 1.53m 1.58 m 1.63m 1.68m




SNOWBOARD BINDINGS, PLATES AND COVERS

K.TECH ALPINE TI

The high-end plate binding for racers and extreme car-
vers. Improved power transmission and flex perfor-
mance due to new bail geometry.

e 3sizes for perfect flex performance

e Quick and direct power transmission

e Anodized Titanium coating for excellent looks
and corrosion resistance

e Stiff side flex especially for very narrow boards
and steep binding angles

e EDS-shock absorption system for full control

e Extremely stable due to extra thick 5.9 mm
stainless steel bails

Size S:2156-265 M:245-275 L:265-31.0
Art.-No. KS91.010

Boardcover SL/GS

Size M: 150-169 L:170-186

Art.-No. KS93.080

ROCKET CROSS

The K. Plate Rocket Cross has been designed to meet
the highest demands of Boarder-Cross-Riders. Due
to the increased elevation, the board can now get even
more edge without the boot or binding touching the
snow. The sleek form of the binding plate guarantees
an equal application of pressure on the board whilst
increasing the grip of the edges and improving riding
stability.

The K. Plate Rocket Cross can be customised to the
width of the board, and can be easily mounted on your
own.

Length: 310 mm
Weight incl. screws: 1200 g
Adjustable width: 230, 242, 252 mm

Art.-No. KS91.032

Boardcover Cross

Size M: 148-159 L:160-176
Art.-No. KS93.090

Boardcover X-Carve

Size M: 152-161 L:162-171
Art.-No. KS93.100



# «The best equipment is not a luxury,
i it's a necessity. Because
only the best results count.»
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CONTACT

HEADOFFICE

KESSLER-SWISS AG
Sernftalstrasse 33
8762 Schwanden

Phone +41 41511 79 90

info@kessler-swiss.com
www.kessler-swiss.com

INTERNATIC
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CHINA ,J[ ‘
Auric Cdj‘
A-3,Zuik G
CHN - 1000
Contact: Kim
Phone +86 1025 1930 40
hansol@auricsports.com

JAPAN

Winckler & Co Ltd.

9-1, 4-chome Chojamachi, Naka-ku
JP - 232-00 Yokohama

Contact: Yasuto Horikawa

Phone +81 788821970
snow(@wslc.co.jp

ALL OTHER COUNTRIES:
KESSLER-SWISS AG, Switzerland
Phone +41 41511 79 90
infoldkessler-swiss.com

~ jj3046@naver.com

SALES

SWITZERLAND

KESSLER-SWISS AG, Switzerland
Phone: +41 41511 79 90
infoldkessler-swiss.com

GERMANY and AUSTRIA
Skitrade Zippel

Phone Harry: 49 160 8514526
Phone Andi: +49 171 7572652

' skitrade.zippel@t-online.de

j
0010 Almaty

t: Renat Shaimardarov
e +7 7012040707
[aagregator 4

KOREA

KHB International

Teheran-ro 28-gil, Gangnam-gu
KP - 06223 Seoul

Contact: Kyung Ho Lee

Phone +82 264180468
dbehaost@hanmail.net

ITALIA

Ivo Rudiferia

Phone: +39 335 78 40 359
ivo.rudiferial@kessler-swiss.com
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U - 105082 Moscow
Contact: Genza Gennady
Phone +7 4992612322
genzal@genza.ru

SLOVENIA
Medi-sport, d.o.o.
Stula 13

SL - 1210 Ljubljana
Contact: Ales Rogelj
Phone +38 641394972
ales.rogelj@kessler.si



